MDB28 - Magnetic encoder module
Based on Dipole Magnet and Hall Sensors
MDB28 magnetic rotary encoder module has a
precision sensor having an integrated Hall
element for scanning a permanent Dipole
magnet. The Sensor itself generates a constant
amplitude Sine and Cosine voltages that is used
for angle calculations. These Sine and Cosine

Email: enquiry@electronicaems.com
Web: www.electronicaems.com
Ordering Information:
MDB28
Series name
28mm Square
rotary encoder PCB
Model name
AS - Single ended SIN COS output
AC - Complementary SIN COS output
IR - Incremental RS422 output
SB - SSI with binary data output
SG - SSI with grey coded data output
BC - BiSS-C with binary data output
UX - U V W output single ended
(X stands for number of poles)
ZS - AC + IR + SB
ZG - AC + IR + SG
ZB - AC + IR + BC
Resolution in CPR
For AS and AC
00000
For IR and IC
00004 to 04096, 08192, 16384
For SB and SG(no of bits)
00512(9), 01024(10), 02048(11),
04096(12),08192(13)
For BC (no of bits)
00256(8), 00512(9), 01024(10), 02048(11),
04096(12), 08192(13), 16384(14)
For UX (use this for incremental resolution)
00004 to 04096
Magnet Magnet with Holder
Ø4mm
4mm
Note: Magnet should be glued
on a non-magnetic material
Note: M3 Grub screw is provided on the
holder for fixing on to Shaft
Ø15mm
1
4
m
m
Ø4/6/8/10mm H8
Order code - MDG04 Order code - MDH04 / 06 / 08 / 10
7
m
m
6
m
m
±0.1
±0.1
Head office and Factory:
Mounting type
0 - only Board
1 - Board with Flange
00 - Standard
RoHS assembly
non-RoHS assembly
01 - Standard
Operating Voltage
0 - 5V DC
1 - 6.5V to 30V DC
Ø10mm